City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location Issue Date

Address

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1002973

LIC-1002998

LIC-1002899

LIC-1002928

LIC-1002915

LIC-1002805

LIC-1002995

LIC-1002994

LIC-1002889

LIC-1002925

LIC-1002940

LIC-1002870

LIC-1002958

LIC-1002991

LIC-1002869

LIC-1002947

LIC-1002910
LIC-1002993

LIC-1002804

Healthy Living Natural
Health & Pain
Management

Certified Marijuana
Doctors : Marvin Clark
Vice

Greene's Reserve Inc
ADR Wall Systems, LLC

Balanced Wellbeing LLC
: Dr. Parikshit Deshmukh

Bennett Construction
Services LLC

Cookie Generation

Florida Surgery
Consultants : Richard
Jay Katz

KC Beauty Studio

My Salon Suites :
Meunier, Maria

Straightline Construction
of Gainesville

Technology Concepts of
Central Florida

The Dirty Monkey
Garage, LLC

Unique Lingerie Inc.

AdventHealth Medical
Group (Mid Wives) : R
Geoffrey EImore, MD

Alternative Bridges

Balanced Wellbeing LLC

Florida Surgery
Consultants : Donna
Ann Saatman

TOPCOAT NAILS :
Kasidy Summerall

1317 E SILVER
SPRINGS BLVD | 2833-

5/24/2021

011-007

3131 SW College Rd.,  5/25/2021
Unit# 408

809 N Magnolia AVe 5/25/2021
2331 NE 17th Place 5/26/2021
#108

3200 SW 34th Ave 5/26/2021
409 NE 36th Ave 5/26/2021
815 N MAGNOLIA AVE 5/26/2021
#815

1015 SE 17th Street 5/26/2021
#200

2606 SW 19th Avenue  5/26/2021

Rd.., Unit# 200-20
4031 SW 43RD ST #105 5/26/2021

3101 SW 34th Ave #101 5/26/2021
411 NE 25TH AVE 5/26/2021
5817 NW 8th Place Unit 5/26/2021
éOZ SW 17TH ST UNIT 5/26/2021

1307 S Pine Ave 5/27/2021

725 E Silver Springs 5/27/2021

Blvd #11
3200 SW 34th Ave #701 5/27/2021

1015 SE 17th Street 5/27/2021
#200
1010 E SILVER 5/27/2021

SPRINGS BLVD UNIT K

General Business MEDICAL OFFICE

Professionals OSTEOPATH

Manufacturing MANUFACTURING
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals PSYCHOLOGIST
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Merchants/Dealers MISC GEN BUS

Professionals PHYSICIAN

General Business SALON

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Professionals PHYSICIAN

General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S)
Professionals PHYSICIAN

Professionals AESTHETICS

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active




